SX'O0-A9480-LLOUNMYE-GSHASABPUIDWEISYT

Luonesyiiey=y leroiddy=v,,

"XB} SB|BS SARS 0} pJE0g [00U0S By} A SLWaY @say) Jo aseyaund 08Hp JO YNsal syl 2Je 'UoneIuE) 10} (8A0Qe panjuapy,) sioplo abueyd Ui 10N

0008 ‘SONIAVYS XYL N TVLOL S¥B058'¢81S
‘G808 Aq 2
padinbal 4 ‘syoel pod ejep [euoclippe Aue pue umop yaund - uopesol|
v yoes j2 Bjep 3 Jamod Suipiaoid sapnjoul - sAe(dsSip Alojosilp (|Bjsul] 02 £6€'58CS 00'crO'8LLS +] oeose'zolg S DUl "YmG 4 uop $100( dljeLoINy - mmc_vcm.i
"SOURIUR 901AKAS dooj SN aU) 1 papnou
l9q Jou eaue - Bugsixe yolewWw o) sje)s 10 siaquuinu pue BuidLys sapnouy
v osie - SHdN B els pue sjuspms Joj ease Bupped 18 Dad Aiddy] 0072.2'SE2S 00'8.2°19% +] 00667 PLLS g Ul 'SIINL DM spuswaaodw) snduieg - yeald CEm_._ﬁ
b "AejusLug|T sdiUaA 0 sHedal J8UMO J0) PRI oF G L L PRLS (r509.8) - 60'8L8'%1LE 1 JSUCD YHWS Y SHIEA sjuswanodw] sndues - ajen JIngy
‘Rueriem Aep
-06 SSPNIDUE - BSE( JOALS J00IAIBYIRSM DU S3XIN0S dWnsS [enysiau
‘sjosuas mo| g yBiy dwnd wmal ‘dwnd uoons sapnaW Y2IUM 158
$o)dWIS PSUCIIEPLOIAI Q) PRV [ BIDIBM PRIRLAWEILND Jo |esadsip)
3 [RAOLUSE Jo) PPY 'sBU| [ealjoale Buljsixe o ucieac]al ay} e[iouooal
o} Jonpaq sau| Jejem Buisie Jo UOIED0S) SU} 9)I3UGI8) 0} Jonpag
‘Iem U22.10s Joyesaush o) nedal ajaep 0) JoNPB(] ‘SoUBMO| e POS
| 312U0D3) O] JINPA(] SOUBMO|R aDUS) MU LIEYD a)1oucdal o} jonpad) 00°e98'e6$ 00'8¥E'SS +| oos1L0'cE8 L | ewssensgemalsuow apesfidn yue | |on. - Alejuawaig uspreof
ONILLITW aYvYOod TOOHDS 80027418 IHL LY NOILLYDIHELYY JO/ONY TYAQHddY HO4 OIENISTHd SHIATHO JONVHO SIDIALAS SILLINIOVA 20 AUVININNG
INNOWY
ErY
= SONIAVS (peyoene @es} NOILYNY1dX3 ANAOWY JONVHD L1OVHINOD #OO HOLOWHLINOD 103aroud
XV S3Vs QASIATY INTHHMO

SUIAYUO FONVYHO SIIJIANES SALLITIOVA



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY.

PROJECT NAME:
Garden Elementary School - Fuel Tank Upgrade

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1

BOARD DATE:
8/17/2008

TEM 1)
ITEM 2)
ITEM 3)
ITEM 4)
ITEM 5)
ITEM 6)

ITEM 7)

SUMMARY:

SUBMITTED BY:

Description: Deduct to reconcile chain fink fence aliowance
Cost of Ghange: - $3,000 00

Description; Deduct e reconcile sod allowance
Cost of Change: ~$500 00

Desgription: Deduct to delete repair to generator screen wall
Cost of Change: -$3,500 00

Description: Deduct to reconcile the relocation of eXisting water lines
Cost of Change: -$1,500 00

Description: Deduct fo reconcile the relocation of existing electrical fines
Cost of Changs: -$3,500 00

Description: Add for removal & disposal of contaminated water & fil as per RFCO #01, dated 5/13/2008
Cost of Change: +55,660.00

Description: Add ta reconditioned Simples SST which includes suction pump, réturn pump high & low sensors,
interstitial sump sources and weatherproof cover base; includes 90-day warranty as per RFCO #01, dated
5M3/2008

Cost of Change; +$11,688 00

TEM 1) DEDUCT $ 3,000 00
ITEM 2) DEDUCT . $ 50000
ITEM 3) DEDUCT $ 3,50000
ITEM 4) DEDUCT $ 1,500 00
ITEM 5) DEDUCT $ 3,500 00
ITEM 8) ADD $ 566000
[TEM7) ADDuosiieiriinreenceeeee. $11,688.00
TOTAL COST . . ADD $ 5,348 00

b———

QDZIC &

Bon Hampton, Project Manager

LASisiiCindaFSDFESD-BANGardenFuslTankpgradeCC#1-BAIG-17-08 doc




®

- Document G701" - 2001

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: G01 OWNER:
DATE: May 13, 2008 ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR:
ARCHITECT'S PROECT NUMBER: 0 FIELD: L]

CONTRACT DATE: February 02, 2006 OTHER: []
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

lisputed amount atnributable to previousty executed Construction Change Directives)

fence allowanee ... i s e e 53,0000
OWATICE e e e B 30000
e . <$3,500 00>

<$1,500 00>

<$3,500 00>

fion of existing electrical lines,

contaminated water & fill as per RFCO #01 dated 5/13/08_____$5,660.00
Simples SST which includes suction pump, retum pump high & low
fces and weather proof cover base  Includes 9C day warranty as
3 ...$11.688.00

$ 9301500
$ LY
$ .53,015.00 d
§ 534800
3 _58.363.00
s of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged
der dogs not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
g Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive
ED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
Meclutyre Elwell & Strammer General The School Board of Sarasota Co.
Contractors, Ing. ) i
ame) CONTRACTOR (Firm nome) OWNER (Firm name)
‘eatral ‘Sarasota, FL. s 1960 Landings Bivd?, Sqrasota, FL
ra/d ) A
BY (Signature) P T e Y (Sign giref
RS Jody Dumas
(Typed name) {Typed name)y
S 0§ b/3fss
DATE _ DATE '
AlA Documert G701™ — 2601, Copyright © 1975, 1887, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This MA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Internaticnal Treaties. Unauthorized reproduciion or distribution af this AlA® Document, or any 1
poriion of i, may regult In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will bs prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law  This document

was produced by AJA softwars al 14:22:35 on 05/13/2008 under Order No 1000341062_1 which expires on 1/30/2098, and Is nat for rasals

Fsar Notes: (3238807637




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

‘ PROJECT NAME:
Gulf Gate Elementary — Campus Improvements

CHANGE ORDER NO
1

BOARD DATE:
6/17/2008

ITEM 1)

SUMMARY,

SUBMITTED BY: “6)& ﬂ[_. {

Description:  Credit for Owner repairs to Venice Elementary per Nathan Carr and John Emanuelli discussion
412120008

Cost of Change; -$760 54

ITEM 1) DEDUCT $760 54
TOTAL COST DEDUCT $760 54

Don Hampton, Project Manager

LAStafCinda\FSD\FSD-BANGUGateCampusimprovements GO#1-BAIS-17-08 doc




~ 2001

SHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
DATE: Apml 03, 2008 ARCHITECT: [

CONTRACTOR:

ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: L]
CONTRACT DATE: Febmary 21, 2006 OTHER: £

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

LOWS:
puted amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives }

(5760 54)
§ 144,876.00
rized Change Orders £ 0.00
Efiange Order was § 144,876.00
&ased by this Change Order in the amount of $ -760.34
stk incliding this Change Order will be $ 144,115.46
Q) days
ate of this Change Order therefore is nnchanged
thanges in the Contract Sura, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximmm Price which
AHange Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
ge Order is executed to supersede the Consiruction Change Directive
Willis A Smith Construction, Inc The Schoal Board of Sarasota County,
Florida
CONTRACTOR {Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
2902 Hyde Park Sticet 1960 Landings Boulevard
Sarasota, Florida 34239 Sarasota, Florida 34231
ADDRES; ( ' ADD,
BY (Sifmdrure) Signiiture
{ gné wre) Bﬂ{.{fog; Dumés .
Nathan ¥ Carr, Project Manager GharlesrB-Solims Dircctor of Gonst- Facilities
__ Services
(Typed y (Typed name)
L5108 SPslr
BATE'/ °/ DATE

AlA Document G701 — 2001, Copyright © 1978, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amasican Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING: This aln®
Cocument is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and internatlonal Treatics. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this ALA® Document, orany 4
periion of i, may result in severe civit and criminal penalties, and will be prosecutad to the maximum extent possible under the [aw. This dacument

was produced by ATA software at 09:29:55 on 04/03/2008 under Order No 1000338248 1 which expires on 1/2/2009 and is not for resale

User Notes: {4040393801}




CH ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Heron Creek Middle School - Campus Improvements

CHANGE ORDER NO.
3
BOARD DATE:
'8/17/2008

ITEM 1) Description: Applly PDG at the parking area for students and staff @ North Port High School. This also

includes striping and numberg of stalls to match existing Area not to be included is the bus loop service

entrarice RB

Cost of Change: $61,278 000
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD $61,278 00

TOTAL COST ADD $61,278 00

SUBMITTED BY: ¢ OL K

Dow Hampion, Project Manager

LAStafACinda\ FSD\FSD-BANHCMS-CO#3-BAIG-17.08 doc




AIA Document G701 - 2001

Order

: ) : 003 .
(Name ard.address) ..o, CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: OWNER ]
7 DATE' 5/5/2008 . _
B West Price Boulevard e _ ARCHITECT &l
ozth Port, FL. 34287 ABPLFTERT? s VET o N
i, Fl. 34 | ARCHIECT s ;ng;Ecm g CONTRACTOR
daddress) ~ GONTRACTOR'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20815 EIELD 3
CONTRACT DATE | HERL

coN’ 112008 - ‘ OTHE_RE'J
CONTRACT FOR: : -

disputed :kmiount:é_fﬁibufable to previously gxe.;fi_ﬂéed C@;ﬁiz};i&’c’ﬁdn Change Difectives}

ind Poténtial Changs Order #003

” “ptiot to ﬂ'us Change Order Wa_éi
65 will be (increased) ( RERERCER

17449900

800

61,27

" 233,777.60

| N
‘ : mcludmg this C}iéjngje: Oudzr will be ¥ $
i Wil bo (PSESKSE) (J6EI0NRGR) (ufichaged) by ~ %eYo (. O)days:.
nipletion s of the date of this Change Order therefore is 8/15/2008

k dge Order does not inclide changes i1 the Conirdct Sim, Contract Time or G aﬁiéed‘j@aﬁmum Price
on authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time havé been agreed upon by both ihe.

ac whicki case a Change Order is execuled to supersede the Constricction Change Directive )
ALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARGHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER | T
: : w G Mills, Inc The S¢hoot Board of Sarasota County,

Florida. e

T SN OWNER ST RaPel tevard

‘7889 Fruitville Road Sarmiota. Flo o 4231

_Sarasota, F. 34240 ettt arasots, Florida 34231
' ADDRESS

Wm. Dean Crowley

{Typed name)

- bETI= )
DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Caontract Document, on which this text appears In RED An original assures that
changes will not be cbscured,

AlA Document G701™ — 2001.. Copyright ® 1979, 1687, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute cf Architects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: This
AlA® Documernt is protecied by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treailes. Unauihorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Dacoment,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalites, and wili ba prosecuted o the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are parmitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed To report copyright vilations of AIA Contract Documents e-mail
The American Institute of Archiiects' legal counsel, copysighi@aia org




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Landings - Automatic Doors

CHANGE ORDER NO
. B

- e ~'BOARD DATE:
&6/17/2008
ITEM 1) Description: Instal directory displays Includes providing power and data at each location (some locations
already have power) Piease note that punch down and any additional data port racks, if required, areto be by
the SCSB
Cost of Change: $118,043 09
SUMMARY:  [TEM 1) ADD . $118,043 00
TOTAL COST ADD . $118,043 00

SUBMITTED BY: <L()¢ L £

Den Hampton, Project Manager

L\Stafi\Cinda\F SDIFSD-BANL andingsAutomaticDoorsCO#S-BAIG- 17-08 doc




¢

\‘i@”‘

.l

Change Order

?’AIA Document G701 - 2001

PROJECT {Name and address); CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER: []
Landings Automatic Doors DATE: May 15, 2008 : 2
1960 ].-Eudings Blvd g ARCHITECT: L]
Sarasota, Florida 34231 CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Mame end address):  ARCHITECTS PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: []
Jon E. Swift, Inc. GONTRACT DATE: September 01, 2007 ‘

2221 8th Smreet : CONTRACT FOR: Installation of Antomatic Doors OTHER: [

Sarasota, Florida 34237

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS;

{Include, wkgeré applicable; any undisputed amount attributable to previously execnted Construction Change Directives)
Tnstall directory displays includes providing power and data at each location (some locations already have power) Please note that

punch down and any additonal datd port racks if required, are to be by the SCSB

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prics to this Change Order was

The Contfact Som will be mcrcased by this Change Order in the amount of
Ihe new Contzact Sum mcludmg ‘this Change Ozder will be

will bg fncreased by One Hundred and Twenty One ( 121 ) days

125,037.20
— 42313.00
__167.350.20
~ 118,043.00
385,393.20

X O L P

Ihe date of Substantial Cbmplction as of the date of this Change Order therefore is Angnst 30, 2008

NOTE Ih}S Change Ord ;

$ not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been anthotized By Constmcnon Change Diractive until the cost and time havé been agraed wpon by both the Owner and
Contractm in wh;ch case a Chan ge Dr_d_ex is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VVALlD
Pro;; T b£anager

Jon E. Sw1ﬁ, Inc.

EL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECF CONTRACTOR AND OWNER

Sarasota County School Board

- Sarasota County School Boa‘i‘& .
ARCHITECT (Firm name}

CONTRACTOR (Firm name)

OWNER (Firm name)
7889 Fruiwville Road, Sarasota, FL. 34240

7889 Fruitville Road, Saxasota, FL. 34240 2221 8th Street, Sarasota, Florida 34237

ADDRESS -

ADDRESS

BY {Signature) e {Signature) BY ¢ S‘ignai;;zre )
DonHamptop. . . . Jason F. Svaft Jody Dumas
(Typed name) ‘ {Typed name) (Typed name)

-2 72 oof May 29, 2008 L
DATE DATE DATE

ATA Dogument G701™ - 2001, Copyright ® 1878, 1987, 2060 and 2001 hy The American Institute of Architects. All rights rese:ved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is prolected by U.S. Copyright Law and Inlernational Treaties. Unauthorized repmductlon or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
poriior of it, may resuitin severe civil and eriminat penalties, and will Be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the Iaw. This document was

produced by AlA scftware at 11:55:35 on 05/29/2008 under Order No 10003480921 which expires en 3/21/2008, and is not for resale

User Notes:

(3686591 0566)

1




